

I wish to support Shining City Foundation with the following gift. And, I want you to use my gift to support projects, which you consider most urgent.

We are proud that 100% of every dollar of your gift goes to projects. We don't use any gift funds for administration or foundation expenses!

•	ke to indicate a preference for how your gift is used, please use the categories below. best to match your gift to a project or need to fit your desires.
	Building Churches Infant Orphanage support Building & Supporting Medical Clinics Missionary Support
	To keep costs down, we send your tax donation documents to you via email. Please provide an email address where you would like your letter sent.
	E-Mail:
	Name:
	Address:
	City/State/Zip:

Phone: ___

Please make checks payable to:

Shining City Foundation P.O. Box 42124 Urbandale, IA, 50323

Shining City Foundation is an IRS qualified 501(c)3 organization & contributions are tax deductible. 100% of your financial support will directly benefit projects.

Shining City Foundation is a volunteer organization with no salary costs.

All non-project expenses like fundraising & administration are personally covered by SCF board members.